Document @ ﬂ Application @

GEMERAL HOUSING INS...

GEMERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

MISCELLANEOUS COMP...

GEMNERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GEMERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS..

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GEMERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GEMERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GEMNERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

GENERAL HOUSING INS...

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

TO BE INSPECTED

Certificate @

Complaint

04/01/2011

11/16/2010

11/16/2009

06/22/2009

03/16/2009

01/30/2009

08/M11/2008

05/27/2008

02/28/2008

11/02/2007

10/15/2007

09/27/2007

08/02/2007

04/02/2007

03/28/2007

05/22/2006

01/26/2006

10/26/2005

04/27/2005

Permit {:}

Map

2011091H002

20710320H005

2009320H001

20091731003

2009075H004

2009030H006

2008225H001

2008148H002

2008060H001

2007309H003

2007288H005

2007270H005

2007214H002

2007092H006

2007087H005

2006142H009

2006027H002

2005299H00

2005117H006



