Document 1 Edit	Application 55 Certificate 49	Complaint 33	Permit 63	Мар	
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	04/01/2011			2011091H002
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	11/16/2010			2010320H005
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	11/16/2009			2009320H001
MISCELLANEOUS COMP	TO BE INSPECTED	06/22/2009			20091731003
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	03/16/2009			2009075H004
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	01/30/2009			2009030H006
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	08/11/2008			2008225H001
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	05/27/2008			2008148H002
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	02/28/2008			2008060H001
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	11/02/2007			2007309H003
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	10/15/2007			2007288H005
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	09/27/2007			2007270H005
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	08/02/2007			2007214H002
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	04/02/2007			2007092H006
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	03/28/2007			2007087H005
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	05/22/2006			2006142H009
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	01/26/2006			2006027H002
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	10/26/2005			2005299H001
GENERAL HOUSING INS	TO BE INSPECTED	04/27/2005			2005117H006